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[ New Wing ] [ Main Building ]Permanent Exhibit ion Gallery Special Exhibit ion Galleries

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

OTHER EXHIBITIONS

CULTURAL EXCHANGE EXHIBITIONS

R enaiss an ce to  
Imp ress io nis t  Ar t s

R enaiss an ce to  
Imp ress io nis t  Ar t s

R enaiss an ce to  
Imp ress io nis t  Ar t s

Wed, Apr 3 – Sun, Jun 30

Fri, Jul 5 – Sun, Sep 29

Fri, Oct 4 – Sun, Jan 5

Thu, Jan 9 – Sun, Mar 30

R enaiss ance to
Co ntemp o r ar y  Ar t s

V int ag e Pr int s  by
Ro b er t  C ap a
Fri, Oct 4 – Sun, Jan 5
*Permanent Exhibition Galleries 
7-8 in the New Wing of 
Tokyo Fuji Art Museum

T h e I l lus tr ate d B o o k s  of  
Le o nard Fouj i t a  
Along with Works by Utrillo, Modigliani, 
Kisling, Chagall, and Laurencin, 
Painters of École de Paris

Wed, Apr 3 – Sun, Jun 30
*Permanent Exhibition Galleries 6-8 in
the New Wing of Tokyo Fuji Art Museum

  [Summer Holiday Special Event] 
T he Univer se  of  
Shigeru Komat suz ak i  
Painter, Illustrator and Dreamweaver
Fri, Jul 5 – Sun, Sep 29
*Permanent Exhibition Galleries 6-8 in
the New Wing of Tokyo Fuji Art Museum

An d y Warho l  Paint ings  
an d L i tho gr ap hs 
by th e Po p Ar t  M as ter
Thu, Jan 9 – Sun, Mar 30
*Permanent Exhibition Galleries 
7-8 in the New Wing of 
Tokyo Fuji Art Museum

Every gallery of the Main Building 
is closed for renovation between 
Wed, Apr 3 – Mon, Oct 21.

Imp ress io nis t s  at  Wate r s id e

Tue, Oct 22 – Sun, Jan 5

M as te r p ie ces  of  Chin es e Ce r amic s

Sun, Jan 12 – Sun, Mar 30

CLOSED: Mon, Apr 1 – Tue, Apr 2 for the installation of exhibits

CLOSED: Mon, Jul 1 – Thu, Jul 4 for the changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Mon, Sep 30 – Thu, Oct 3 for the changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Fri, Oct 18 – Mon, Oct 21 for the changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: New Year’s Holidays between Fri ,  Dec 27 – Wed, Jan 1, 2014

CLOSED: Mon, Jan 6 – Wed, Jan 8 for the changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Mon, Mar 31 for the changeover to new exhibit
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